
CONNEAUT AREA SENIOR HIGH 
REGION 6 - BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

2022 - 2023 
FIRST PRACTICE DAY: NOV. 18, 2022 

Sat Nov. 26 AT Greenville/Scrim 11:00 9:45am 2:30   
Tue Nov. 29  W.Middlesex/Scrim 5:00 ©  
Fri Dec.  2 AT W. Middlesex Tournament TBD  TBD 
Sat Dec.  3 AT W.Middlesex Tournament TBD  TBD 
Tue Dec.  6  Lakeview** © 
Fri Dec. 9  Jamestown** © 
Tue Dec. 13  Maplewood**© 
Fri Dec. 16 AT Sharon**©   4:15  11:00 
Tue Dec. 20 AT Saegertown**   4:45  10:30 
 Dec. 29/30 Holiday Tournament 
Tue Jan.  3 AT Union City**©   4:00  11:15 
Tue Jan. 10  Cochranton**© 
Fri Jan. 13 AT Cambridge Springs**© 4:30  11:30 
Tue Jan. 17  Corry 
Fri Jan. 20  Warren 
Tue Jan. 24 AT Oil City    4:00  11:15 
Fri Jan. 27  Franklin 
Tue Jan.31 AT Titusville    4:15  11:00 
Fri Feb.  3 AT Corry    3:45  11:30 
Tue Feb.  7 AT Warren    3:00  11:45 
Fri Feb. 10  Oil City 
Tue Feb. 14 AT Franklin    4:15  11:00 
Fri Feb. 17  Titusville 
 
**Indicates Non-Region Games 
 


